2_1. [l attended an official Remembrance Day service on November 11th last year
Please indicate which of the following apply to you:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids

Base: All Respondents 1008 124 94 99 361 241 89 330 175 234 153 259 749
Weighted 1008 135 107 66 386 242 72 388 178 212 124 250 758
| attended an official Remembrance Day service
on November 11th last year

Yes 236 29 30 12 110 29 25 86 44 56 34 68 168
23% 22% 28% 19% 28% 12% 35% 22% 25% 27% 28% 27% 22%
E E* * E CE*
No 772 106 77 53 276 213 47 301 134 155 89 182 590
77% 78% 72% 81% 72% 88% 65% 78% 75% 73% 72% 73% 78%
* F* ABDF *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_2. [I will attend an official Remembrance Day service on November 11th this year’
Please indicate which of the following apply to you:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids

Base: All Respondents 1008 124 94 99 361 241 89 330 175 234 153 259 749
Weighted 1008 135 107 66 386 242 72 388 178 212 124 250 758
I will attend an official Remembrance Day
service on November 11th this year

Yes 267 42 44 13 120 22 28 96 49 57 43 69 198
27% 31% 41% 20% 31% 9% 39% 25% 28% 27% 34% 28% 26%
E CE* E* CE CE* G
No 741 93 63 53 267 220 44 291 128 154 81 181 559
73% 69% 59% 80% 69% 91% 61% 75% 72% 73% 66% 72% 74%
* BDF* ABCDF * J

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_3. [I will observe two minutes of silence at 11 o'clock on November 11th this year
Please indicate which of the following apply to you:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids

Base: All Respondents 1008 124 94 99 361 241 89 330 175 234 153 259 749
Weighted 1008 135 107 66 386 242 72 388 178 212 124 250 758
I will observe two minutes of silence at 11
o'clock on November 11th this year

Yes 777 103 76 48 349 133 67 288 135 168 102 194 583
77% 76% 71% 74% 90% 55% 94% 74% 76% 79% 83% 78% 77%
E E* E* ABCE ABCE*
No 231 32 31 17 37 109 4 100 42 44 22 56 175
23% 24% 29% 26% 10% 45% 6% 26% 24% 21% 17% 22% 23%
DF DF* DF* ABCDF *

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_4. [I would support November 11th, Remembrance Day, being made a national statutory holiday’

Please indicate which of the following apply to you:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

SK/MB i Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <10 Kids No Kids

Base: All Respondents 1008 124 94 99 361 241 89 330 175 234 153 259 749
Weighted

| would support November 11th, Remembrance
Day, being made a national statutory holiday

Yes 831 119 87 61 323 173 67 295 152 181 110 222 609
82% 88% 81% 94% 84% 71% 94% 76% 86% 86% 89% 89% 80%
E * BDE* E BDE* G G G L
No 177 16 20 ) 63 69 5 93 26 30 14 29 149
18% 12% 19% 6% 16% 29% 6% 24% 14% 14% 11% 11% 20%
CF* * CF ACDF * Hl K

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2_5. [I will wear a poppy in the lead up to Remembrance Day’
Please indicate which of the following apply to you:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <40k 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids

Base: All Respondents 1008 124 94 99 361 241 89 330 175 234 153 259 749
Weighted 1008 135 107 66 386 242 72 388 178 212 124 250 758
I will wear a poppy in the lead up to
Remembrance Day

Yes 772 122 89 52 337 105 67 276 134 173 106 190 581
77% 90% 83% 79% 87% 43% 94% 71% 75% 82% 85% 76% 77%
CE E* E* E BCE* G GH
No 236 13 18 14 49 137 4 111 44 39 18 60 177
23% 10% 17% 21% 13% 57% 6% 29% 25% 18% 15% 24% 23%
F* AF* ABCDF * Al J

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/1/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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